NJCTC Relays at Armory Track & Field Center, NY (Boys)

1/5/2014

Shot Put (Team) "A" (3:30 PM)
Brennan, Sean
Esomonu, Chibueze
Igori, Owen

00.00"

Shot Put (Team) "B" (3:30 PM)
Hislop, Julian
Florendo, DJ
Lawler, Matt

00.00"

Shot Put (Team) "C" (3:30 PM)
Eastman, Matt
Goodling, Hunter
Morgan, John

00.00"
High Jump (Team) (4:15 PM)
Morgan, Brandon
Burke, Jared
00.00"

Shuttle Hurdles 55m (3:45 PM)
Animashaun, Obafemi55 HH
Ghizzone, Andrew 55 HH
Herron, Mike 55 HH
McLaughlin, Taylor 55 HH

31.0 00.00

DMR 12-4-8-16 “A” (3:45 PM)

Perona, Joe 1200
Benoit, Roberto 400
Cuppari, Nick 800
Perona, Jimmy 1600

00.00

DMR 12-4-8-16 “B” (3:45 PM)

Veliakath, Joe 1200
Brewer, lan 400
Lloyd, Brendan 800
Novack, Luke 1600

00.00

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments

Ghizzone

Comments

Comments

Comments

4x200 Relay "A"
Franco, Steve
Evely, Kenny
Henderson, Jakell
Marshall, Joe
1:33.4

4x200 Relay "B"
Fields, Darren
Kusi, Jamelle
Herron, Mike
Mohammad, Alfred
1:38.5

4x200 Relay "C"
Reed, Chris
Burke, Jared
Veliz, Jonathan
Scott Bey, Michael

4x200 Relay "D"
Culpepper, Terry
Oliveri, Moises
Patel, Karan
Yansapanta, George

Frosh 4x800 Relay
McCabe, Brendan
O' Reilly, Brendan
Nucatola, Tom
Stetin, Nick

4x800 Relay "A"
Siegal, Derek
Gibbs, Greg
Seebode, Jp
Sagendorf, Brian

4x800 Relay "B"
Veliakath, Joe
Williams, Bishop
Pangan, Martin
Cuppari, Nick

200
200
200
200

200
200
200
200

200
200
200
200

200
200
200
200

800
800
800
800

800
800
800
800

800
800
800
800

00.00

00.00

00.00

00.00

00.00

00.00

Comments
Comments
Comments
Comments
Comments
Comments
Comments

00.00
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4x800 Relay "C"
Brewer, lan
Lamanna, Chris
Kaluzny, lan
Miranda, Chris

SMR 2-2-4-8 "A" (6:30 PM)

Morgan, Brandon
Animashaun, Obafemi
McLaughlin, Taylor
Ghizzone, Andrew
3:33

4x400 Relay "A"
Franco, Steve
Evely, Kenny
Henderson, Jakell
Kusi, Jamelle
3:33

4x400 Relay "B"
Marshall, Joe
Herron, Mike
Fields, Darren
Mohammad, Alfred

800
800
800
800

200
200
400
800

400
400
400
400

400
400
400
400

00.00

00.00

00.00

00.00

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments
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